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TAGORE GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN TWO YEARS B.Ed DEGREE

PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025
Name of the Course: GEOGRAPHY Date: 16/09/2024
Category I: Tribal

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2011 PHOPY JOHN BLAIR 10/10/1997 I 63.18

Category II: CGEW

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2222

VISHAAL
KUMAR LATE VINOD 28/03/2003 II 66.55

Category III(A): Pre 42

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2169 NAW JOLLY SAW JOHN 02/10/2002 III-A 76.45

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2421

SUNAINA
LAKRA

BONIFAS
LAKRA 11/11/2002 III-A 75.9

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1958 NAW SHALU SAW MOSES 21/10/2002 III-A 75.52

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2250 R JENIFFER RAVI 31/12/2002 III-A 69.84

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2379

TASNEEM
BANU

MOHAMMED
ALI 01/11/2003 III-A 67.55

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2438

NISHI
KERKETTA AJAY KERKETTA 23/01/2004 III-A 65.24

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2351 NAW CRISTINA SAW HLAGYI 08/11/2002 III-A 55.5

Category III(B): Settler

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate Name Father's Name Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2085

SANGEETA
HAWLADAR

SUBHASH
HAWLADAR 17/07/2000 III-B 79.78

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2054 NAMITA MITRA SUDEV MITRA 08/08/2000 III-B 79.69

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2034 ROHIT DAS NARAYAN DAS 09/03/2002 III-B 79.02

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1992 PAROMITA PAUL PRASAD PAUL 20/09/2001 III-B 77.92

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2047 NUPUR BISWAS BISWARUP BISWAS 15/09/2000 III-B 75.88

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2081

SOURAV
HAWLADER SANJIT HAWLADER 20/05/2003 III-B 75.09

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2158 MONIKA MRIDHA MUKUL MRIDHA 29/03/2003 III-B 74.92

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2231 SANJIT SIKDER GOKUL SIKDER 23/11/2000 III-B 74.78

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2026

CHARULATA
SANA

KAMALESH CH
SANA 15/11/2002 III-B 74.32

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1975 MANJU ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2323 MANJU ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73
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12 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2229 NISHA BAROI NITYANANDA

BAROI 09/08/2003 III-B 72.21

13 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1970

ANKUSH
MONDAL ALOK MONDAL 18/05/2004 III-B 71.7

14 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2014 SUJATA DAS SUSANTA DAS 03/08/2003 III-B 71.1

15 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2427 BIKASH MISTRY BIPUL MISTRY 25/12/2002 III-B 70.25

16 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2156 BARNALI BAIDYA BIMAL BAIDYA 06/02/2003 III-B 69.74

17 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2063 SHRITI DAS SHRIDAM DAS 27/02/2004 III-B 69.66

18 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2391 DIPEEKA KUJUR ALBANUS KUJUR 08/12/2003 III-B 69.41

19 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2440

DIKSHA
BHATTACHARJEE

BARUN
BHATTACHARJEE 26/05/2003 III-B 68.14

20 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2150 CHUMKI BAROI NARESH BAROI 01/06/2004 III-B 66.86

21 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2132 PUJA MAZUMDER

PRABHAS
CHANDRA
MAZUMDER

23/01/2003 III-B 65.35

22 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2538 PAYEL DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR

DAKUA 09/10/2003 III-B 63

23 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2473 KANKAN ROY UTTAM ROY 01/05/1998 III-B 61.07

24 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2074 PUJA MAJHI PROMATHO MAJHI 19/09/2002 III-B 60.16

Category III (C) : Combined III(A) & III(B)

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate Name Father's Name Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2085

SANGEETA
HAWLADAR

SUBHASH
HAWLADAR 17/07/2000 III-B 79.78

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2054 NAMITA MITRA SUDEV MITRA 08/08/2000 III-B 79.69

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2034 ROHIT DAS NARAYAN DAS 09/03/2002 III-B 79.02

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1992 PAROMITA PAUL PRASAD PAUL 20/09/2001 III-B 77.92

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2169 NAW JOLLY SAW JOHN 02/10/2002 III-A 76.45

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2421 SUNAINA LAKRA BONIFAS LAKRA 11/11/2002 III-A 75.9

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2047 NUPUR BISWAS BISWARUP BISWAS 15/09/2000 III-B 75.88

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1958 NAW SHALU SAW MOSES 21/10/2002 III-A 75.52

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2081

SOURAV
HAWLADER SANJIT HAWLADER 20/05/2003 III-B 75.09

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2158 MONIKA MRIDHA MUKUL MRIDHA 29/03/2003 III-B 74.92

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2231 SANJIT SIKDER GOKUL SIKDER 23/11/2000 III-B 74.78

12 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2026

CHARULATA
SANA

KAMALESH CH
SANA 15/11/2002 III-B 74.32

13 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1975 MANJU ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73

14 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2323 MANJU ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73
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15 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2229 NISHA BAROI NITYANANDA

BAROI 09/08/2003 III-B 72.21

16 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1970

ANKUSH
MONDAL ALOK MONDAL 18/05/2004 III-B 71.7

17 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2014 SUJATA DAS SUSANTA DAS 03/08/2003 III-B 71.1

18 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2427 BIKASH MISTRY BIPUL MISTRY 25/12/2002 III-B 70.25

19 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2250 R JENIFFER RAVI 31/12/2002 III-A 69.84

20 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2156 BARNALI BAIDYA BIMAL BAIDYA 06/02/2003 III-B 69.74

21 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2063 SHRITI DAS SHRIDAM DAS 27/02/2004 III-B 69.66

22 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2391 DIPEEKA KUJUR ALBANUS KUJUR 08/12/2003 III-B 69.41

23 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2440

DIKSHA
BHATTACHARJEE

BARUN
BHATTACHARJEE 26/05/2003 III-B 68.14

24 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2379 TASNEEM BANU MOHAMMED ALI 01/11/2003 III-A 67.55

25 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2150 CHUMKI BAROI NARESH BAROI 01/06/2004 III-B 66.86

26 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2132 PUJA MAZUMDER

PRABHAS
CHANDRA
MAZUMDER

23/01/2003 III-B 65.35

27 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2438 NISHI KERKETTA AJAY KERKETTA 23/01/2004 III-A 65.24

28 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2538 PAYEL DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR

DAKUA 09/10/2003 III-B 63

29 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2473 KANKAN ROY UTTAM ROY 01/05/1998 III-B 61.07

30 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2074 PUJA MAJHI PROMATHO MAJHI 19/09/2002 III-B 60.16

31 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2351 NAW CRISTINA SAW HLAGYI 08/11/2002 III-A 55.5

Category IV: Ten Years Education

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2549 ARTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR

THAPA 27/12/2001 IV 86.53

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2295 ARTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR

THAPA 27/12/2001 IV 86.48

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2205

DEEPA
MALLICK SUJAN MALLICK 13/09/2000 IV 81.81

,Economically
Weaker
Section

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2268

SARMISTHA
MONDAL SUBIR MONDAL 15/10/2002 IV 81.3

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2100 ANITA DAS KHUDIRAM DAS 20/08/2000 IV 79.61

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2308

AFSANA
BEGUM

MOHAMMED
ABDUL HAI 27/10/2004 IV 79.58

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2278

PREMA
KUMARI
KESPOTTA

PRALAD
KESPOTTA 12/11/2003 IV 78.04

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2523 VIKRAM DAS MANIK DAS 11/06/2000 IV 75.7

,Economically
Weaker
Section

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2242

RESHMA K NAGARAJAN 13/10/2001 IV 75.63 ,Economically
Weaker



16/09/2024, 15:25 MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/MeritDietTGCEPG.aspx 4/8

Section

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2042

MANISHA
KABIRAJ TAPAN KABIRAJ 09/06/2000 IV 74.95

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2007 B PUSHPA B CHANDRAIAH 14/05/2003 IV 74.5

12 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2367 NEHA DEVI NARENDER

BADAIK 06/05/2003 IV 73.82
,Economically
Weaker
Section

13 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2257 K AKASH M KANNAIAH 01/07/2001 IV 73.53

,Economically
Weaker
Section

14 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2276 RINA KHATUN ISMILE ALI SHEIKH 26/09/2001 IV 73.31

,Economically
Weaker
Section

15 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2395

MITHU BALA
DAS KABUL CH DAS 21/02/2004 IV 73.22

,Economically
Weaker
Section

16 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1995

SOUMIKA
MANDAL

SUJIT KUMAR
MANDAL 18/06/2004 IV 72.87

17 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2482

NAGOMI
JABAMALAR S ARUL MANI 29/07/2003 IV 72.45

,Economically
Weaker
Section

18 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2055 ARCHANA SHANKAR SINGH 21/11/2003 IV 72.04

,Economically
Weaker
Section

19 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2313

HEMLATA
JANA GOPINATH JANA 12/03/2002 IV 71.55

20 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2130

DIBIANI
KACHHAP RAJESH KACHHAP 24/02/2002 IV 71.52

21 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2186

KARUNA
MUKTHI EKKA NIMHAS EKKA 23/06/2004 IV 71.1

,Economically
Weaker
Section

22 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2018 AKRITI GURIA JOLEN GURIA 19/09/2003 IV 70.85

23 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2453 T HEMALATA T MADHAV RAO 07/11/2001 IV 70.84

,Economically
Weaker
Section

24 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2445

J
PRABHAWATHI

J
NAVARATHANAM 07/10/2002 IV 70.7

,Economically
Weaker
Section

25 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2266 SAMEREEN SARFARAJ ALLAM 03/01/2000 IV 70.42

,Economically
Weaker
Section

26 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2444

GAGANDEEP
KUMARI AJIT GOP 10/11/1995 IV 70.31

27 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2358 B DIVYA B SRINIVASA RAO 16/06/2003 IV 70.17

,Economically
Weaker
Section

28 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2368 PRITA TOPNO SULEMAN TOPNO 14/05/2004 IV 69.92

29 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2324

AKANKSHA
BECK ROMANUS BECK 08/06/2004 IV 69.84

,Economically
Weaker
Section

30 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2336 K DEEPIKA K LAXMAN RAO 25/10/2003 IV 69.67

,Economically
Weaker
Section

31 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2051

DIVYA KUMARI
CHEKEHELA

SUSHIL
CHEKEHELA 20/12/2002 IV 69.06

32 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1956 S AKHILA S KOTESWARA

RAO 26/06/2003 IV 68.81
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33 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2451 G RENUKA G MOHAN RAO 16/10/1997 IV 68.75

,Economically
Weaker
Section

34 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2503 PREMA KULLU SANI KULLU 02/03/2004 IV 68.47

35 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2253 S SUNDER E SRINIVASAN 21/01/2002 IV 67.54

36 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2498

ALSHEEFA
NAAZ SALIM AHMED 22/07/2002 IV 65.26

,Economically
Weaker
Section

37 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2530 P BHAVANA P VENKAT

RAMANA MURTHY 17/12/2001 IV 65.18

38 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2269

ANGELINA
DAHANGA

AMRITH
DAHANGA 24/03/2003 IV 63.04

39 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1973 RAHUL BALA BIDHAN BALA 10/03/2004 IV 62.11

,Economically
Weaker
Section

Category V: General

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2549 ARTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR

THAPA 27/12/2001 IV 86.53

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2295 ARTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR

THAPA 27/12/2001 IV 86.48

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2205 DEEPA MALLICK SUJAN MALLICK 13/09/2000 IV 81.81

,Economically
Weaker
Section

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2268

SARMISTHA
MONDAL SUBIR MONDAL 15/10/2002 IV 81.3

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2085

SANGEETA
HAWLADAR

SUBHASH
HAWLADAR 17/07/2000 III-B 79.78

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2054 NAMITA MITRA SUDEV MITRA 08/08/2000 III-B 79.69

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2100 ANITA DAS KHUDIRAM DAS 20/08/2000 IV 79.61

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2308 AFSANA BEGUM MOHAMMED

ABDUL HAI 27/10/2004 IV 79.58

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2034 ROHIT DAS NARAYAN DAS 09/03/2002 III-B 79.02

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2259

MANISHA
KUMARI

DHUP NARAYAN
PAL 11/01/2002 V 78.47

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2278

PREMA KUMARI
KESPOTTA

PRALAD
KESPOTTA 12/11/2003 IV 78.04

12 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1992 PAROMITA PAUL PRASAD PAUL 20/09/2001 III-B 77.92

13 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2169 NAW JOLLY SAW JOHN 02/10/2002 III-A 76.45

14 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2421 SUNAINA LAKRA BONIFAS LAKRA 11/11/2002 III-A 75.9

15 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2047 NUPUR BISWAS BISWARUP

BISWAS 15/09/2000 III-B 75.88

16 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2523 VIKRAM DAS MANIK DAS 11/06/2000 IV 75.7

,Economically
Weaker
Section

17 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2242 RESHMA K NAGARAJAN 13/10/2001 IV 75.63

,Economically
Weaker
Section

18 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1958 NAW SHALU SAW MOSES 21/10/2002 III-A 75.52
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19 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2081

SOURAV
HAWLADER

SANJIT
HAWLADER 20/05/2003 III-B 75.09

20 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2042

MANISHA
KABIRAJ TAPAN KABIRAJ 09/06/2000 IV 74.95

21 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2158

MONIKA
MRIDHA MUKUL MRIDHA 29/03/2003 III-B 74.92

22 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2231 SANJIT SIKDER GOKUL SIKDER 23/11/2000 III-B 74.78

23 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2007 B PUSHPA B CHANDRAIAH 14/05/2003 IV 74.5

24 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2026

CHARULATA
SANA

KAMALESH CH
SANA 15/11/2002 III-B 74.32

25 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2367 NEHA DEVI NARENDER

BADAIK 06/05/2003 IV 73.82
,Economically
Weaker
Section

26 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2323

MANJU
ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73

27 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1975

MANJU
ADHIKARI ARJUN ADHIKARI 04/10/2002 III-B 73.73

28 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2257 K AKASH M KANNAIAH 01/07/2001 IV 73.53

,Economically
Weaker
Section

29 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2276 RINA KHATUN ISMILE ALI SHEIKH 26/09/2001 IV 73.31

,Economically
Weaker
Section

30 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2395 MITHU BALA DAS KABUL CH DAS 21/02/2004 IV 73.22

,Economically
Weaker
Section

31 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1995

SOUMIKA
MANDAL

SUJIT KUMAR
MANDAL 18/06/2004 IV 72.87

32 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2318 NARGIS KHATUN ASGAR MALLICK 13/02/2004 V 72.63

33 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2482

NAGOMI
JABAMALAR S ARUL MANI 29/07/2003 IV 72.45

,Economically
Weaker
Section

34 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2229 NISHA BAROI NITYANANDA

BAROI 09/08/2003 III-B 72.21

35 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2055 ARCHANA SHANKAR SINGH 21/11/2003 IV 72.04

,Economically
Weaker
Section

36 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1970

ANKUSH
MONDAL ALOK MONDAL 18/05/2004 III-B 71.7

37 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2313 HEMLATA JANA GOPINATH JANA 12/03/2002 IV 71.55

38 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2130

DIBIANI
KACHHAP

RAJESH
KACHHAP 24/02/2002 IV 71.52

39 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2014 SUJATA DAS SUSANTA DAS 03/08/2003 III-B 71.1

40 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2186

KARUNA MUKTHI
EKKA NIMHAS EKKA 23/06/2004 IV 71.1

,Economically
Weaker
Section

41 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2018 AKRITI GURIA JOLEN GURIA 19/09/2003 IV 70.85

42 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2453 T HEMALATA T MADHAV RAO 07/11/2001 IV 70.84

,Economically
Weaker
Section

43 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2445 J PRABHAWATHI J

NAVARATHANAM 07/10/2002 IV 70.7
,Economically
Weaker
Section



16/09/2024, 15:25 MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/MeritDietTGCEPG.aspx 7/8

44 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2266 SAMEREEN SARFARAJ ALLAM 03/01/2000 IV 70.42

,Economically
Weaker
Section

45 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2444

GAGANDEEP
KUMARI AJIT GOP 10/11/1995 IV 70.31

46 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2427 BIKASH MISTRY BIPUL MISTRY 25/12/2002 III-B 70.25

47 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2358 B DIVYA B SRINIVASA RAO 16/06/2003 IV 70.17

,Economically
Weaker
Section

48 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2244 UMESH SINGH AMIN SINGH 01/01/2004 V 70.16

49 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2368 PRITA TOPNO SULEMAN TOPNO 14/05/2004 IV 69.92

50 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2250 R JENIFFER RAVI 31/12/2002 III-A 69.84

51 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2324

AKANKSHA
BECK ROMANUS BECK 08/06/2004 IV 69.84

,Economically
Weaker
Section

52 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2156 BARNALI BAIDYA BIMAL BAIDYA 06/02/2003 III-B 69.74

53 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2336 K DEEPIKA K LAXMAN RAO 25/10/2003 IV 69.67

,Economically
Weaker
Section

54 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2063 SHRITI DAS SHRIDAM DAS 27/02/2004 III-B 69.66

55 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2391 DIPEEKA KUJUR ALBANUS KUJUR 08/12/2003 III-B 69.41

56 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2051

DIVYA KUMARI
CHEKEHELA

SUSHIL
CHEKEHELA 20/12/2002 IV 69.06

57 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1956 S AKHILA S KOTESWARA

RAO 26/06/2003 IV 68.81

58 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2451 G RENUKA G MOHAN RAO 16/10/1997 IV 68.75

,Economically
Weaker
Section

59 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2503 PREMA KULLU SANI KULLU 02/03/2004 IV 68.47

60 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2440

DIKSHA
BHATTACHARJEE

BARUN
BHATTACHARJEE 26/05/2003 III-B 68.14

61 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2379 TASNEEM BANU MOHAMMED ALI 01/11/2003 III-A 67.55

62 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2253 S SUNDER E SRINIVASAN 21/01/2002 IV 67.54

63 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2150 CHUMKI BAROI NARESH BAROI 01/06/2004 III-B 66.86

64 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2222 VISHAAL KUMAR LATE VINOD 28/03/2003 II 66.55

65 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2132

PUJA
MAZUMDER

PRABHAS
CHANDRA
MAZUMDER

23/01/2003 III-B 65.35

66 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2498 ALSHEEFA NAAZ SALIM AHMED 22/07/2002 IV 65.26

,Economically
Weaker
Section

67 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2438 NISHI KERKETTA AJAY KERKETTA 23/01/2004 III-A 65.24

68 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2530 P BHAVANA

P VENKAT
RAMANA
MURTHY

17/12/2001 IV 65.18

69 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2011 PHOPY JOHN BLAIR 10/10/1997 I 63.18
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70 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2269

ANGELINA
DAHANGA

AMRITH
DAHANGA 24/03/2003 IV 63.04

71 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2538 PAYEL DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR

DAKUA 09/10/2003 III-B 63

72 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1973 RAHUL BALA BIDHAN BALA 10/03/2004 IV 62.11

,Economically
Weaker
Section

73 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2473 KANKAN ROY UTTAM ROY 01/05/1998 III-B 61.07

74 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2074 PUJA MAJHI PROMATHO

MAJHI 19/09/2002 III-B 60.16

75 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2351 NAW CRISTINA SAW HLAGYI 08/11/2002 III-A 55.5
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